
Verkaufte ePaper-Auflagen 
3. Quartal 2016  

1.013.454 

501.288 

2.518 

509.648 

Verkaufte
Auflage

Abonnements

Einzel-Verkauf

Sonstiger
Verkauf

Basis: 194 Titel (2016) bzw. 182 Titel (2015) · Quelle: IVW · Angaben: absolute Zahlen 

Veränderung zum 

Vorjahresquartal: 

 +23.98 % 

           +25,41 % 

  +36,55 %     

    +22,56 %          


